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TO: 
FROM: 

RE: 

Division of Records nnd Reporting (Mosc:sn. 
Division of Legal Services (Ferguson) 
Docket No. 971623-WU • lnitlntion o~ cause proceedings agninst Kincaid Hills 
Water Company for violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), F.A.C., Annual Report 

Consisu:nt with the provisions of Order No. PSC-98..0737-SC-SU, issued May 28, 1998. 
by letter dated September 30, 1998, the Division of Administration n:fcrrc::d the WllOunt of 
penalties 10 th.e Comptroller's Office. Accordingly, this docket should be Please note 
thot Order No. PSC-98-0737-SC-SU, states lhnt this docket should be Oi!ICQ...ut'JUll-.1 

cf the matter 10 the Comptroller's Office. 

Cc: Division of Water and Wa.stc:water (Hines) 
Division of Administration (Sewell) 

ftCK -
AFA 
APP __ 

CAr 
CMU __ 

CTR 

EAG 
LEG 

LIN 
OPC _ _ 

RCH 
src =c 
WAS __ 

(ITH __ DOCUMfHT ' II "'Hfll·DATE 

00 OCT -Hl 
-~ 

rr, C ~I Cv•!lSIAffC~TIHC 




